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CCSS:  1.MD.C.4

Name: _________________________

BAR GRAPH
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1. How many birds are there?  ________
2. How many pigs are there?  ________
3. How many pigs and fish are there in all?  _______
4. How many more fish than birds?  ________

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Type of Animal

Organize and Represent Data

Organize the data with a bar graph. Answer the questions below.
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CCSS:  1.MD.C.4

Name: _________________________

BAR GRAPH
N

um
be

r o
f A
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al
s

1. How many fish are there?  ________
2. How many pigs are there?  ________
3. How many birds and fish are there in all?  _______
4. How many more pigs than birds?  ________
5. How many animals are there total? ______

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Type of Animal

8

9

10

Interpret the data by answering the questions below.

Interpreting Data 
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Name: _________________________

GEOMETRY
Identifying Equal Parts

Draw a line to split each shape into two equal parts.
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CCSS:  1.OA.B.4, 1.OA.C.6

Name: _________________________

SUBTRACTION

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9  +  9 =  _____  18  -  9 =  _____

2  +  4 =  _____  6  -  4 =  _____

7  +  3 =  _____  10  -  3 =  _____

8  +  5 =  _____  13  -  5 =  _____ 

1  +  8 =  _____  9  -  8 =  _____

3  +  9 =  _____  12  -  9 =  _____

7  +  6 =  _____  13  -  7 =  _____

6  +  5 =  _____  11  -  6 =  _____

Connecting Addition and Subtraction

Use addition to solve each subtraction problem.

9.

10.

5  +  10 =  _____  15  -  5 =  _____

8  +  2 =  _____  10  -  2 =  _____
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CCSS:  1.OA.B.4, 1.OA.C.6

Name: _________________________

SUBTRACTION

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

2  +  1 =  _____  3  -  2 =  _____

8  +  7 =  _____  15  -  7 =  _____

5  +  6 =  _____  11  -  6 =  _____

9  +  7 =  _____  16  -  7 =  _____ 

2  +  8 =  _____  10  -  8 =  _____

6  +  6 =  _____  12  -  6 =  _____

5  +  9 =  _____  14  -  9 =  _____

4  +  9 =  _____  13  -  9 =  _____

Connecting Addition and Subtraction

Use addition to solve each subtraction problem.

9.

10.

3  +  1 =  _____  4  -  1 =  _____

2  +  5 =  _____  7  -  5 =  _____



SUBTRACTION

CCSS:  1.OA.D.7
© 2018 MathDiscovery.com. All Rights Reserved

More worksheets at https://www.mathdiscovery.com

Name: _________________________

Determine If the Equation Is True

If the equation is true, circle "true". If the equation is NOT true, circle "false". 

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

0

1)    18 - 8 = 10

2)    5 - 2 = 1

3)    6 - 4 = 4 - 2

4)    5 = 11 - 6

5)    7 - 1 = 10 - 4

6)    10 - 5 = 5

7)    17 - 7 = 14 - 12

8)    4 - 0 = 4

9)    8 - 1 = 7 - 4

10)    2 = 5 - 3

TRUE FALSE
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Name: _________________________

SUBTRACTION

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

12  -  8  =  ___ - ___ - ___ = 10 - ___ = _____

15  -  13  =  ___ - ___ - ___ = 10 - ___ = _____

17  -  9  =  ___ - ___ - ___ = 10 - ___ = _____

14  - 7  =  ___ - ___ - ___ = 10 - ___ = _____

18  -  2  =  ___ - ___ - ___ = 10 - ___ = _____

13  -  4  =  ___ - ___ - ___ = 10 - ___ = _____

11  -  9  =  ___ - ___ - ___ = 10 - ___ = _____

Subtract By Decomposing

Break apart to make 10, then subtract.

19  -  14  =  ___ - ___ - ___ = 10 - ___ = _____

9.

10.

16  -  13  =  ___ - ___ - ___ = 10 - ___ = _____

15  -  11  =  ___ - ___ - ___ = 10 - ___ = _____



Name: _________________________
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Solve each word problem.

SUBTRACTION
Subtracting Single-Digit Numbers

Blake had 9 toy trucks. Then, he gave 2 of them to his brother. How many toy 
trucks does Blake have now?

Sally had five stickers. She gave 3 to her friends. How many stickers does Sally 
have left?

Mark saw 8 fish in a pond. 3 of the fish swam away. How many fish are left?

Cory had 6 pencils in his desk, then he gave 2 to Lily. How many pencils does 
Cory have?

Molly drew 9 pictures. Then she gave 1 to her mom. How many pictures does Molly 
have left?

Lucy and Ben saw 7 birds outside. 6 of the birds flew away. How many birds are 
left?

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)
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Name: _________________________

Solve each word problem.

ADDITION
Sums Less Than or Equal To 18

Kim saw 5 butterflies outside and Bob saw 8 butterflies. How many 
butterflies did they see in all?

Sally colored 6 pictures and Emma colored 3 pictures. How many pictures did 
they color in all?

Becca bought 2 apples and Jenny bought 3 apples. How many apples did 
they buy in all?

James ate 4 pieces of pizza and Maggie ate 2 pieces of pizza. How many 
pieces of pizza did they eat in all?

Noah found 10 bugs on the playground. Sam found 8 bugs. How many bugs 
did they find in all?

Ken played 6 games at the arcade and Jason played 6 games. How many 
arcade games did they play in all?

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Will saw 1 tiger at the zoo and Jake saw 2 tigers. How many tigers are there in 
all?

7)
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